


SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
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Her Majesties High Tea 120
(4 servings)

Gin Infused with Tropical Flavors,

Elder Flower, Citrus

>

Buckingham Breeze
Rum, Sparkling Wine, Berry Syrup

Trio Margarita
Three Different Styles of Margaritas Based on Berries, Passion Fruit, Pineapple

Tiramisu Martini G
Vodka, Kahlua, Baileys, Espresso, Choco

Magic Lilly Pad
Tequila Infused with Herbs, Citrus, Agave Syrup
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CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda

Margarita
José Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

Classic Martini
Gin | Vodka, Vermouth, Choice of Garnish

Daiquiri

Rum, Citrus, Sugar

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermouth, Orange Peel

Old Fashion
Whiskey Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Sugar, Orange Peel

60

69

65

65

65

56

55

55

60

56

56
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CHAMPAGNE Bottle
Moét & Chandon, Brut Impérial, France 1065
Moét & Chandon, Rosé impérial, France 1340
Dom Pérignon, Brut Impérial, France 3600
Louis Roederer Cristal 2008, France 5965
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SPARKLING WINE Glass  Bottle
Pierlant Brut, Sparkling, France 46 220
Zonin Prosecco, Italy 60 280
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WHITE WINE Glass  Bottle
Cuvée Sabourin, Sauvignon Blanc, France 46 220
Gabbiano, Pinot Grigio Promessa, Italy 52 220
Zuccardi Serie A, Torrontes, Salta, Argentina 60 295
Wither Hills, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 65 305
Gavi DOCG, Beni di Batasiolo, Italy 360
J. Moreau & Fils Chablis, Burgundy, France 515
Art Series, Leeuwin Estate, Riesling, Margaret River, Australia 560
Pascal Jolivet, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France 665
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand 690
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ROSE WINE Glass  Bottle
Cuvée Sabourin, Rosé Blush, France 46 220
Pinot Grigio, Rosé, Italy 52 250
Nederburg, Foundation Rosé, Cape Blend, South Africa 265
M de Minuty, Cotes de Provence, France 75 370
M de Minuty, Cotes de Provence, France, Magnum 720



RED WINE

Cuvée Sabourin, Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Escudo Rojo Reserva, Cabernet Sauvignon,
Maipo Valley, Chile

Zuccardi Q Series, Malbec, Agentina
Matua Valley, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

Cabernet Sauvignon, Terrazas de los Andes,
Mendoza, Argentina

Penfolds, Shiraz - Cabernet, Koonunga Hill 76, Australia
Mouton Cadet Sélection, Cotes de Bordeaux, France
Montes Alpha, Merlot, Colchagua Valley, Chile

Margués de Riscal, Tempranillio, Rioja Reserva, Spain

Famille Perrin Gigondas La Gille, Grenache-Syrah,
Rhone Valley, France

Capitel de Roari Amarone, Luigi Righetti, Veneto, Italy
Kanonkop, Pinotage, Stellenbosch, South Africa
Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand
Prunotto Barbaresco, Piedmont, Italy

Prunotto Barolo, Piedmont, Italy
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FORTIFIED WINE

Graham’s Six Grapes Reserve Port, Portugal

Pedro Ximénez, San Emilio, Solera Reserva,
Emilio Lustau, Spain
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DESSERT WINE

Muscat de Beaumes-de-Venise,
La Pastourelle, Maison Delas Fréres, France

Monte Cillario Recioto Della Valpolicella, Italy

Planeta Passito Di Noto DOC, Italy

Glass

46

65

72

75

90

Glass

35

55

Glass

45

65

Bottle

220

320

355

380

440

450

390

S5

525

645

730

875

885

950

910

Bottle

550

780

Bottle

340

750

720




BEER & CIDER

IMPORT pint
Heineken Lager, Holland 55
Stella Artois, Belgium 59
Amstel, Netherlands 57
Tiger, Singapore 59
Birra Moretti, Italy 59
Peroni, ltaly 59
Kirin, Japan 59
Corona, Mexico 59
CIDER pint
Thatchers Cider, UK 59
STOUT pint
Guinness, Ireland 65
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Bottle (Make It a Bucket of 5 for Only)

IMPORT
Heineken, Holland, 330m| & (
0
Stella Artois, Belgium, 330m| & ? {
O
Corona, Mexico, 355m| & (&@(@H%
6lean)!

Tiger, Singapore, 330m| & 016635

CIDER

Strongbow, UK, 330m| &

CRAFT

Brewdog Punk IPA, UK, 330ml

NON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0, Holland

Corona 0.0, Mexico

Pitcher

195

200

195

200

200

200

200

200

Pitcher

200

Pitcher

224

220

Bottle

47

47

47

47

47

52

35

55
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Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s Pink Gin

Beefeater 24

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Midsummer

Plymouth
Botanist

Monkey 47

VODKA
Tito’s

Ketel One
Ciroc

Grey Goose
Belvedere

Grey Goose 1.5 L

RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca

Malibu Coconut
Cachaca 51

Sailor Jerry

Kraken Spiced Rum

Ron Zacapa 23
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Glass

45

46

52

55

65

56

65

80

Glass

46

54

64

64

Glass

45

46

46

46

52

92

Bottle

775

1020

1150

1245

1425

1275

1425

1245

Bottle
775

985

1250

1550

1550

3120

Bottle

775

980

980

980

1095

2190




TEQUILA

José Cuervo Especial Silver/Gold
Patron Silver

Patréon Anejo

Casamigos Blanco

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Clase Azul Repesado

Don Julio 1942

Komos Anejo 1.5L
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AMERICAN WHISKEY / BOURBON
Jack Daniel’s Old No 7

Jack Daniel’s Rye

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey 81

Maker’s Mark

Woodford Reserve

Gentleman Jack
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SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich 12 years

Nikka From the Barrel

Glenfiddich 15 years

Macallan 12 years

Glenfiddich 18 years

Macallan 15 years

Lagavulin 16 years

Yamazaki 12 years

Glass

45

70

85

73

90

105

255

375

165

Glass

47

47

47

47

58

72

68

Glass

70

75

95

95

140

225

160

250

Bottle

775

1620

1980

1650

2160

2390

5505

8595

7525

Bottle

1004

1000

995

990

1345

1715

1820

Bottle

1540

1050

1935

2240

2780

5195

3500

5500



BLENDED WHISKEY Glass

Johnnie Walker Red Label 45
Jameson Irish 52
Monkey Shoulder 60
Johnnie Walker Black Label 65
Chivas Regal 12 years 65
Chivas Regal 18 years 120
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 260
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COGNAC / BRANDY Glass
Torres 10 45
Hennessy V.S 55
Rémy Martin V.S.O.P 86
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LIQUERS & APERITIFS

Baileys Original Irish Cream
Campari

Jagermeister

Jagermeister Cold Brew
Disaronno Amaretto
Pimm’s No. 1

Sambuca

Kahlua

Southern Comfort

Aperol

Martini Bianco

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso

Martini Fierro

Bottle

775

1160

1245

1355

1505

2705

6390

Bottle

775

1215

2035

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46

46
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MOCKTAILS

Toad Sunset 35

Fresh Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Raspberry Puree

Lemon Bay 35

Mango Purée, Agave Syrup, Lemon Iced Tea, Soda

Virgin Mojito Passionfruit | Strawberry | Classic 35
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda

Strawberry Lemonade 35
Fresh Strawberry, Lemonade, Mint Leaves, 7Up
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SMOOTHIES

Mango Paradise 35

Mango, Passion Fruit and Pineapple

Acai Kick 35

Banana, Mango, Acai Berry and Blueberry

Energy Booster N 35

Acai, Banana, Cherry

Golden Sunrise 35

Baobab, Mango, Coconut, Lime, Ginger

FRESH JUICE
Orange 27
Mint Lemonade 27
SOFT DRINKS
Unlimited refill for soft drinks 32

Pepsi / Light | 7Up / Free | Mirinda | Mountain Dew | Lipton Iced Tea
Ginger Ale | Tonic

Red Bull No Refills 40

Energy Drink | Sugar Free | Watermelon | Blueberry | Coconut & Berries

N-NUTS



TEA

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Green Sencha

Summer Berries
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COFFEE
Milk Upgrade Oats | Soya | Almonds

Espresso
Americano
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Café Latte
Macchiato

Flat White

Hot Chocolate
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WATER

Mai Dubai Still Small
Mai Dubai Still Large
Mai Dubai Spark Small

Mai Dubai Spark Large

20
20
20
20
20

17
18
22
22
22
22
22
22

10
20
10
20




